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
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/3efc8454-e701-4444-8f9c-c05bab9876b8https:/grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/3efc8454-e701-4444-8f9c-c05bab9876b8
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/e5441d9c-5222-48bc-b8c0-629890b807f7
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/fe88f0c9-56bc-4008-b87b-14d86fc5c042
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/5bf2ccbe-98e2-4f29-afc8-984249f84ecc
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/030b3dda-dff2-40f8-b20f-df88c616b408


Grijalva Realty Corp  

4937 E. 5th St. #115           520-325-1574 

Between Swan and Rosemont

  5/3/2024

www.grijalvarealty.com

COMING SOON   (Vacant - Ready Soon)      (click addresses in blue to see online listings with more info and photos)

Address BR BA Rent* Dep* Yard

Kitchen

Includes Type Cross Street Zip Description

HOA 

or 

Rules Cool WD Sq Ft

 Utilities 

Tenant 

Pays

Pet*
(Dep. + 

rent per 

pet)

Available

In

7832 E Pima St 4 2 2200 1800 Walled St,Ref,DW House Speedway/Pantano 85715 NOT READY TO SHOW. Pool. Fireplace. Formal dining rm. Garage. No AC HU 2100 All 500 + 25/mo 3 wks

1595 W Beantree Ln 3 2.5 1950 1200 Walled St,Ref,DW,Mi House Mission/Starr Pass 85713 2-story. Loft. Tile & carpet flooring. Yes AC HU 2010 All 500** + 25/mo 3 wks

x 2430 E Skipping Rock Way 3 2 2100 2000 Fenced St,Ref,DW,Mi House Oracle/1st Ave 85737 NOT READY TO SHOW. Fireplace. State park views! Garage. Patio. Yes AC Incl (as-is) 1284 All 1000 + 25/mo 3 wks

x 7326 S Nevil Dr 3 2 1725 1500 Walled St,Ref,DW,Mi House Cardinal/Los Reales 85746 NOT READY TO SHOW. Huge kitchen. Gorgeous views. Double garage. Yes AC Incl (as-is) 1284 All 500 + 25/mo 3 wks

x 8315 N Rocky View Lane 3 2 1700 1500 Walled St,Ref,DW House Silverbell/Cortaro 85743 NOT READY TO SHOW. Continental Reserve. Vinyl & carpet flooring. Yes AC HU 1600 All 500 + 25/mo 3 wks

2459 E Mitchell St 3 2 1500 1300 Fenced St,Ref,DW TH Glenn/Tucson 85719 Roll-in shower. Tile flooring. Double carport. Storage.  No AC HU 1200 G&E 250** + 25/mo 3 wks

1634 E Calle Grandiosa 3 2 1550 1200 WAlled St,Ref,DW House Valencia/Campbell 85706 NOT READY TO SHOW. 2-story. 2-car garage Yes AC HU 1300 All None 3 wks

2442 S Edmondson Ave 3 2 1200 1000 Fenced St,Ref House 36th/Country Club 85713 Large living area. Split bedroom plan. Walk-in shower. No Evap HU 1900 All 500 +25/mo 3 wks

1826 S Country Club #A 3 2 Fenced St,Ref House 22nd/Country Club 85713 NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile flooring throughout. Double carport. No AC HU 1200 All None 3 wks

2457 E Mitchell St 2 2 1350 1200 Fenced St,Ref,DW TH Glenn/Tucson 85719 Step-in shower. Tile flooring. Double carport. Storage.  No AC HU 1000 G&E 250** + 25/mo 3 wks

4513 E Bellevue #8 2 2 1350 1100 Fenced St,Ref,DW TH Speedway/Swan 85712 NOT READY TO SHOW.  Tile flooring. No AC HU 900 All 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

3529 E Monte Vista Dr #G 2 1 975 800 Fenced St,Ref,DW TH Glenn/Alvernon 85716 NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile & carpet flooring. Spacious closets. Yes Evap HU 810 G&E 250 + 25/mo 3 wks 

5822 E 24th St #B 2 1 825 700 Fenced St,Ref 4-Plex 22nd/Craycroft 85711 NOT READY TO SHOW. Gas stove. Ceramic tile flooring. No Evap W-Hu 800 All 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

2339 E Cochise Vista 2 1 Fenced St,Ref Duplex 36th/Campbell 85713 NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile flooring. No Evap W-HU 800 Elec 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

3813 S Queen Palm Dr 0 1 695 500 Balcony St,Ref Studio Escalante/Kolb 85730 NOT READY TO SHOW. Upstairs unit. Updated kitchen & bath. Tile & carpet flooring. Yes Dual Coin 500 Elec 250 + 25/mo 3 wks

18 W Laguna St #3 0 1 495 300 Patio St,Ref Apt Glenn/Stone 85705 NOT READY TO SHOW. Gas stove. Front porch. Off-street parking. No AC Coin 320 G&E 250** + 25/mo 3 wks

COMING in MAY   ( Occupied-DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS )

Address BR BA Rent* Dep* Yard

Kitchen

Includes Type Cross Street Zip Description

HOA 

or 

Rules Cool WD Sq Ft

 Utilities 

Tenant 

Pays

Pet*
(Dep. + 

rent per 

pet)

4643 E 18th St 3 1 Fenced St,Ref Duplex Broadway/Swan 85711 Tile flooring throughout. Gas stove. Carport. No AC HU 1000 All 250 + 25/mo
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